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Schwartz
HUMN 

HUMN 

HUMN 

HUMN 

HUMN 

3311

3314

3315

4390

4390

14331

14332

14330

13439

16406

Jewish Women of the Holocaust

Inclusion in the Digital Age

Disability Represented in the Humanities

Special Topics

Media & Social Justice

Studies in Magic, Witchcraft, and the Occult

ONLINE

ONLINE

 Montana

De Frank

Juarez

Fairen

CRN 

CRN 

CRN 

CRN 

CRN 

MW 12:00 - 1:20

MW 10:30-11:50

R 3:00 - 4:20 

Special Topics

HUMN 

HUMN 

HUMN 

HUMN 

HUMN 

3301

3302

3302

3303

3303

13391

10903

11760

10904

10906

Background & Foundations

Faith and Reason

Creating Christendom

Modern Culture & Thought

Modern Culture & Thought

Ancient Mediterranean Culture

European Thought and Culture

Faith and Reason

 Intellectual and Cultural rebellion

Revolutions & Rebels

ONLINE

TR 1:30-2:50

Weber

Kieffner

Montana

CRN 

CRN 

CRN 

CRN 

CRN 

8W1 

Martinez

Sommer

ONLINE

7:30-8:50 AMTR

ONLINE


