



HUMN 3311 <i>CRN14331</i>	Jewish Women of the Holocaust	ONLINE <i>Schwartz</i>
HUMN 3314 <i>CRN14332</i>	Inclusion in the Digital Age	MW 10:30-11:50 <i>Montana</i>
HUMN 3315 <i>CRN14330</i>	Media & Social Justice	R 3:00 - 4:20 <i>De Frank</i>
HUMN 4390 <i>CRN13439</i>	Special Topics Disability Represented in the Humanities	MW 12:00 - 1:20 <i>Juarez</i>
HUMN 4390 <i>CRN16406</i>	Special Topics Studies in Magic, Witchcraft, and the Occult	ONLINE <i>Fairen</i>
HUMN 3301 <i>CRN13391</i>	Background & Foundations Ancient Mediterranean Culture	ONLINE <i>Weber</i>
HUMN 3302 <i>CRN10903</i>	Faith and Reason European Thought and Culture	TR 1:30-2:50 <i>Sommer</i>
HUMN 3302 <i>CRN11760</i>	Faith and Reason Creating Christendom	ONLINE <i>Kieffner</i>
HUMN 3303 <i>CRN 10904</i>	Modern Culture & Thought Intellectual and Cultural rebellion	TR 7:30-8:50 AM <i>Martinez</i>
HUMN 3303 <i>CRN 10906</i>	Modern Culture & Thought Revolutions & Rebels	ONLINE <i>Montana</i>